 Datasheet
FN7662 Rev.6.04 Page 1
Jun 21, 2024 © 2011-2024 Renesas Electronics
The devices in this family (ISL705AEH, ISL705BEH,
ISL705CEH, ISL705ARH, ISL705BRH, ISL705CRH,
ISL706AEH, ISL706BEH, ISL706CEH, ISL706ARH,
ISL706BRH, ISL706CRH, ISL735AEH, ISL735BEH,
ISL735CEH, ISL736AEH, ISL736BEH, ISL736CEH)

Jun 21, 2024
ISL705xRH, ISL705xEH, ISL706xRH, ISL706xEH, ISL735xEH, ISL736xEH Datasheet
12. Ordering Information
Ordering SMD
Number[1] Part Number[2] Radiation Hardness
(Total Ionizing Dose)
package
description
(RoHS
Compliant)
Pkg.
Dwg. #
Temp
Range
5962R1121307VXC ISL705AEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
-55 to
+125°C
5962R1121307V9A ISL705AEHVX[3] Die N/A
N/A ISL705ARHF/PROTO[4] N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL705ARHX/SAMPLE[3][4] N/A Die N/A
5962R1121301QXC ISL705ARHQF
HDR to 100krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121301VXC ISL705ARHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121301V9A ISL705ARHVX[3] Die N/A
5962R1121308VXC ISL705BEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121308V9A ISL705BEHVX[3] Die N/A
N/A ISL705BRHF/PROTO[4] N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL705BRHX/SAMPLE[3][4] N/A Die N/A
5962R1121302QXC ISL705BRHQF
HDR to 100krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121302VXC ISL705BRHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121302V9A ISL705BRHVX[3] Die N/A
5962R1121309VXC ISL705CEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121309V9A ISL705CEHVX[3] Die N/A
N/A ISL705CRHF/PROTO[4] N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL705CRHX/SAMPLE[3][4] N/A Die N/A
5962R1121303QXC ISL705CRHQF
HDR to 100krad(Si)
8 Ld Flapack K8.A
5962R1121303VXC ISL705CRHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121303V9A ISL705CRHVX[3] Die N/A
5962R1121310VXC ISL706AEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121310V9A ISL706AEHVX[3] Die N/A
N/A ISL706ARHF/PROTO[4] N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
N/A ISL706ARHX/SAMPLE[3][4] N/A Die N/A
5962R1121304QXC ISL706ARHQF
HDR to 100krad(Si)
8 Ld Flapack K8.A
5962R1121304VXC ISL706ARHVF 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121304V9A ISL706ARHVX[3] Die N/A
5962R1121311VXC ISL706BEHVF HDR to 100krad(Si),
LDR to 50krad(Si)
8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
5962R1121311V9A ISL706BEHVX[3] Die N/A
N/A ISL706BRHF/PROTO[4] N/A 8 Ld Flatpack K8.A
FN7662 Rev.6.04  Page 23
Jun 21, 2024
ISL705xRH, ISL705xEH, ISL706xRH, ISL706xEH, ISL735xEH, ISL736xEH Datasheet
N/A ISL706BRHX/SAMPLE[3][4] N/A Die N/A
-55 to
+125°C
5962R1121305QXC ISL706BRHQF
HDR to 100krad(Si)